7 = e i :
T

FUNNEL-SHAPE TO0L CHAVCER

é%%ﬁ#%&ﬁ R =]
HAND WHEEL | NDUSTRY cie







CATALQOG

. SPECIFICATION LIST OF TOOL CHANGER ---------- e 1
. DIHENSION REFERENCE ASSEMBY DRAVING OF TOOL CHANGER ------- 2
. PARTS MAINTENANCE DRAWING OF TOOL CHANGER ----------------- 3
. PARTS & HARDVARE LIST =====nmnmmmmmmmmoomoommmmooiomomooee 4-5
. ELECTRIC VIRING DIAGRAM ====-n-nmmmmmmmmmomcmmcmooooooooe -6
. ILLUSTRATION OF MECHANICAL ACTION -------m-m-mmmmmmmcmccmns 7-9
. MAINTENANCE ILLUSTRATION OF TOOL CHANGER -----:-----=--=--- 10

. TEST VIRING REFERENCE DRAWING OF TOOL CHANGER -------------11-14



HAND WHEEL

INDUSTRY CO.,

LTD.

SPECIFICATION LIST OF BROAD—-BRIMMED HAT

TYPE TOOIL. MAGAZINE 16.20 & 24 TOOLS

SPECIFICATION

magazine's spray painting color.

NO DESCRIPTION REMARKS

1 | Mode of automatic tool change. Spindle head floating mode.

2 | Mode of tool selection. C.V./C.C.¥ rotation (free mode)

3 | Distinction of tool magazine 16T , 20T , 24T
volume.

1 4 | Tool max. diameter x W x L 90 x 8kg x 250m/m

5 | Tool type. ISO NO : 40 (BT40#)

6 | Pressure of air pressure source. 6 kg/cmt

7 | Travel of mégazine tool-clamping| 16T = 250n/m ;- 20T = 250m/m
center to spindle center. 24T -9_290m/m

8 | Projecting travel of air 16T = 250m/m : 20T = 250m/m Standard
pressure cylinder. 24T = 290n/m acgcessory.

60V x 110V x 1/25 ratio .
9 | Driving motor & speed reduce. (Customer uses DC by himself to Stqndard
obstruct the brake mode.) accessory.

10 | Magnetic ring sensor of air RS=63 R=24V ~ 110V ~ 220V Standard
pressure cylinder. S=PLATE accessory.

11| Tool positioning sensor. FL7M-2J6HD-R5 (Standard accessory)

12 | Machinery's metal sheet guard. Standard accessory.

13| Electric wiring box. Standard accessory.

14 | Specially appointed tool Standard accessory.




EVHET
k=TT

LHIL X Ov—18 (¢ W

BYHELERF |¥ H

10—40 % H

PUFKTVYHRONT

UADNVHD 1001 AJdVHS—TANNNJ
J0 DNIMVYA XIGNASSY




W@m%%@&m A "NOWNOD ‘3ONVHO 1001
THFEE o onmvaa anzvewn siavd
o) X Oy—.18 0¥NId'0¥.1vO'0v.18

% %
néﬁ&wﬁmﬁaﬁw & HEEA N SE L
v [

20-49 OYNIQ 0¥ LVO 0V | ;
"SIION 2
-+ cray@In
>
_ o
OOOE6
D= . ] d
> o _
(i - D
— v
m _.+. o | 2] V) /
0) C /
: /
N_ . | —F /

"YIONVHO TOO0L AJVHS—TINNNA J0
ONIMYVYA FONVNILNIVN S1luvd




PARTS & HARDWARE L.IST

NO REF  NO DESRIPTION MAT | Q'TY REMARKS

L | GFL16T—01 | MAGAZINE PLATE ss41| 1

2 HARDYARE HEXAGON NUT ss41| 4 | M4

3 HARDVARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREV S45C| 4 | M14x95L

a4 HARDVARE PIN S45C| 4 6 5x45L

5| GF16T—-02 | GUIDE RAIL s45c| 2

6 'HARDVARE HEXAGON NUT ss41| 2 | M18x1.5P

7 HARDVARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREV S45C| 4 | M8x25L

8 HARDVARE SPEED CONTROLLER PLATE | S45C| 4 | PT-3/8"

9| GF16T-03 |SLIDING CYLINDER PLATE | SS41| 1

10| GF16T-04 | SLIDING CYLINDER s45C| 1

11 HARDVARE CYLINDER MICRO SYITCH ‘2 | co1-1A

12| GF16T-05 | TOOL PLATE PULLEY s45C| 1 '

13| GF16T-06 | COVER ss41| 1

14 HARDYARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW s45C| 6 | M8x25L

15| GF16T—07 | BRACKET SHAFT FC25| 1

16 HARDYARE - | HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW S45C| 6 | M8x30L

17 HARDVARE DEEP SLOCK BALL BERIND | SCH4| 2 | #6015zz"

18 HARDVARE HEXAGON SCOKET SCOEW s45C| 6 | M6x10L

19| GF16T—08 | SVITCH STAND ss41| 1

20 HARDVARE PROXIHTY SWITCH 1 1DCA-0013

21| GF16T-09 | BRACKET COVER ss41| 1

22| GF16T-10 | SLIDING PLATE FC25| 1

23| GF16T—11 | NOTOR s45C | 1 60Wx110Vx1/25

24| GF16T—12 | CAMROL SHAFT s45C| 1

25 HARDVARE BEARING NUT ss41| 1 AN:04
LW20T




HAND WHEEL INDUSTRY CO..

LTD.

PARTS & HARDWARE 1.TST

HO REF KO DESRIPTION HAT | Q'TY REMARKS
26 HARDYARE WASHERS ss41| 1 AY:04
27 HARDYARE DEEP SLOCK BALL BERIND | SCM4| 2 #6004z
28 HARDYARE CAMROL BEARING s45C| 1 CF:10
29 HARDYARE HEXAGON SCOKET SCOEV S45C | 32 | M6x50L
30 HARDYARE VASHERS ssa1| 32 | $6.4x1.6t
31 HARDVARE HEXAGON SCOKET SCOEV s45C{ 20 | M8x20L
32 HARDYARE HEXAGON NUT 'ss41| 32 | M6x1.0P
33| GF16T-13 RIGHT CLAMP PAYL PE (16 |
134| GF16T-14 | KEY PE |16
35| GF16T—15: | LEFT CLAMP PAVL PE | 16 :|
36| GF16T—-16 | SPRING SYPB { 16
37| GF16T—-17 | ROUND PLATE COVER ss41| 1
33| GF16T-18 | VIRING CASE ss41| 1
30| GF168T-19 - | HAGAZINE BRACKET ss41| 1
40| GF16T-20 | MOTOR BEARING HOVSE & | FC20| 1
41| GF.16T-21 | AUTOMATIC COVER $S41| 1
42| GF16T-22 | BEARING PLATE COVER ss41| 1
43| GF16T-23 | AUTOMATIC CAMROL PLATE | SS41| 1
44| GF16T—-24 | AUTOMATIC BALL PLATE ss41| 1
45| GF16T—-25 | AUTOMATIC USE WASHERS $541 | 1
46| GF16T-26 | BRACKET SHAFT PLATE ss41| 1
47| GF16T-27 | AUTOMATIC BALL PLATE Ss41| 1
48| GF16T-28 | AUTOMATIC MOLD PLATE 1
49 HARDYRE CAMROL BEARING s45C| 1 CF:6
LY20T




[ 7 ¥ = G

FLHRHNA

[(#0Z X Oy—-18

EOHHL YR T

|0—MT

% W
7 B
% E

00!

-t —— e e o e = e > e o c—t

1]

kg

Fror

;s

R WW
e

‘orpuids jo uopaewT
opeq s qfey Suppnnaay
PUFRFLARONF

ogl

HADNVHD 1001 GdVHS—TANNOL
40 DNIMVEA XTIENISSY

0y

Fﬁ.ﬁm GTIBIN
SL'9¥E [5x4 1%
‘leaun) presog 009
05T 06°L8
7S
0L¢ \
[
v
N Y
. 3
[}
|
L 5
omu on. N um.
) :

8 mv
' []
8
S N\ 2
D HI=ETT 3
o1 s Si R
s | S
oyl 00} oo)  O'cdoim
gopvod .sﬁ__aa

I



N R | "NOWNOD ‘3ONVHO T00L
F LW E S0 onmvaa 3nzvown Swuvd

L%0C X Ov-—18 O¥NIQ'OYL1VO‘0Y¥L18
BAHHEHLET HEEA WAl
C0—-M1 O¥NIQ‘0¥LvO‘0¥ 18

‘S3LON'

o177

[

HNIMVNQ FONVNILNIVW SIuvd £




HAND WHEEL INDUSTRY CO. .
PARTS & HARDWARE 1.IST

LTD.

NO REF  NO DESRIPTION MAT | Q'TY REMARKS
] | LW20T-01 | MAGAZINE PLATE ss41| 1

2 HARDVARE HEXAGON NUT ssa1| 4 | Mi4

3 HARDVARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW $45C | 4 | M14x95L
4 HARDWARE PIN s45C| 4 | #5x45L

5| LW20T-02 |GUIDE RAIL s45C| 2

6 HARDVARE HEXAGON NUT ss41| 2 | M18x1.5P
7 HARDVARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREV s45C| 4 | M8x25L

8 HARDVARE SPEED CONTROLLER PLATE | S45C| 4 | PT-3/8
9| LW20T-03 |SLIDING CYLINDER PLATE | SS41f 1

10| LW20T-04 |SLIDING CYLINDER s45C | 1

11 HARDVARE | CYLINDER MICRO SVITCH | 2 | co1-1a
12| LW20T-05 |TOOL PLATE PULLEY s45C| 1

13| LW20T-06 | COVER ssa1| 1

14 HARDVARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREV s45C | 6 | M8x25L

15| LW20T-07 |BRACKET SHART Fc25 | 1 |

16 HARDVARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREV s45C| 6 | Mex3oL -
17 HARDVARE DEEP SLOCK BALL BERIND | SCM4 | 2 | #6015zz
18 HARDVARE HEXAGON SCOKET SCOEV s45C| 6 | M6x1OL
19| LW20T-08 | SVITCH STAND ssa1| 1

20 HARDVARE PROXIHTY SWITCH 1 | 1DCA-0013
21| LW20T-09 |BRACKET COVER ss41| 1

22| LW20T-10 |SLIDING PLATE FC25 | 1

23| LW20T-11 | MOTOR S45C| 1 | 60Vx110Vx1/25
24| LW2 O T-12 |CAHMROL SHAFT s45C | 1

25 HARDVARE BEARING NUT ss41| 1 | AN:04

J—

LW20T




HAND WHEEL INDUSTRY CO.,
PARTS & HARDWARE 1.TST

LTD.

NO REF NO DESRIPTION MAT | Q'TY REMARKS
26 HARDVARE WASHERS SS41 1 AV:04
27 HARDVARE DEEP SLOCK BALL BERIND SCM4 2 #600422
28 HARDWARE CAMROL BEARING S45C 1 CF:10
29 HARDVARE HEXAGON SCOKET SCOEW S45C| 4 O M6x50L
30 HARDVARE VASHERS SS41| 4 O | $6.4x1.6t
31 HARDVARE HEXAGON SCOKET SCOEW S45C| 2 O M8x20L
32 HARDVARE HEXAGON NUT Ss41 4 0O M6x1.0P
33/]LW20T-13 RIGHT CLAMP PAVL PE 20
34| LW20T-14 KEY PE 20
35| LW20T-15 LEFT CLAMP PAVL PE | 20
36| LW20T-16 SPRING SWPB| 2 O
37\ LW20T-17 ROUND PLATE COVER SS41 1
38 LW20T-18 WIRING CASE 5541 1
39| LW20T-18 MAGAZINE BRACKET SS41 1
40| LW2OT-20 -| MOTOR BEARING HOVSE FC20| .1

| 41 LW 20T-21 AUTOMATIC COVER SS41 1
42| L W20T-22 BEARING PLATE COVER SS41 1
43| LW20T-23 AUTOMATIC CAMROL PLATE S541 1
44| LW20T-24 AUTOMATIC BALL PLATE SS41 1
45{ LW20T-25 AUTOMATIC USE WASHERS SS41 1
46| LW2 0 T-26 BRACKET SHAFT PLATE SS41 1
47| LW20T-27 AUTOMATIC BALL PLATE SS41 1
48| LW20T-28 AUTOMATIC MOLD PLATE 1
49 HARDVARE CAMROL BEARING S45C 1 CF:6

L¥20T




EVHEGH

FIMHYUE

L#yZ X Oy—18

y'i] 3 | L F
ESREIEELS B
0-01 |6 B lnnlmwmwa

56 _ _ . _ - )

—
o
2
'ive

[

I
og

t00

vz

IS¢

T o ]
RIEL e
062 0¥
[\1£474
nmﬂ
>
& °
*o[puTds Jo To[vTeWD g m v
opeq 5,307 Furpnriod
PAXTTLANDONT /‘
{

T
i
=)

062 oL

GAONVHD 1004 #dVHS—TaNNNd
40 ONIAVYQ ATENASSY

wf2d




EYHEGH "NOWNOO ‘3ONVHO 1001 |

FEITUHEE [0 onmvaa anizvoww siuvd 0\ ?nw‘_a\l p:

L%y x&oviw Wgwm OYNIQ‘0¥1VO‘Ov L8 M/ [\

BIYHIHULET T T HERA B

c0—IA % B oyNigovlvoovia
| 'SILON

R B .n.N..N. N i, g
,w -m’— ht&. Y, 4 ’ =
: / \ & .gﬁ \\A..

e U U Sy

U

HIONVHD TOOL HJVHS—TINNNA J0O
DNIAVIA FONVNALNIVA S1¥vd

s/




HAND WHEEL INDUSTRY CO. .,
PARTS & HARDWARE 1.IST

LTD.

KT-24T
NO REF NO DESRIPTION MAT | Q'TY REMARKS
1| KT24T-01 MAGAZINE PLATE SS41 1
2 HARDWARE HEXAGON NUT SS41 4 M14
3 HARDWARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW S45C 4 M14x95L
4 HARDWARE PIN S45C 4 $ 5x45L
5| KT24T-02 GUIDE RAIL S45C 2
6 HARDVARE HEXAGON NUT SS41 2 M20x1.5P
7 HARDVARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW S45C 4 M8x25L
8 HARDVARE SPEED CONTROLLER PLATE S45C 2 PT-3/8"
9| KT24T-03 SLIDING CYLINDER PLATE SS41 1
10| KT24 T—-04 | SLIDING CYLINDER $45C
11 HARDVWARE CYLINDER MICRO SUITCH 2 CO01-1A
12 KT24T-05 TOOL PLATE PULLEY S45C 1
13| K TA 24T-06 BEARING NUT $S41 1
14 HARDWARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW S45C 6 M8§25L
15| KT24T-07 BRACKET SHAFT FC25| 1
16 HARDVARE HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW S45C| 6 M8x30L
17 HARDVARE DEEP SLOCK BALL BERIND | SCM4 2 #6015zz
18 HARDWARE HEXAGON SCOKET SCOEW S45C 6 ﬂBxlOL
19| KT24T-08 SWITCH STAND SS41 1
20 HARDVARE PROXIMTY SWITCH 1 1DCA-0013
21| K T 24T-09 - BRACKEiT COVER SS41 1
22| KT24T-10 SLIDING PLATE FC25 1
23| KT24T-11 MOTOR S45C 1 60Wx110Vx1/25
2| KT24T-12 CAMROL SHAFT S45C 1
25 HARDVARE BEARING NUT SS41 1 AN:04




HAND WHEEL INDUSTRY CO.,
PARTS & HARDWARE 1.IST

LTD.

KT-24T
NO REF  NO DESRIPTION MAT | Q'TY REMARKS
26 HARDWARE VASHERS ss41| 1 | Av:04

27 HARDWARE DEEP SLOCK BALL BERIND | SCH4| 2 | 60042z
28 HARDVARE CAMROL BEARING s45C| 1 | CF:10

29 HARDVARE HEXAGON SCOKET SCOEW S45C| 4 8 | M6x50L

30 HARDWARE VASHERS SS41| 4 8 | $6.4x1.6t
31 HARDWARE HEXAGON SCOKET SCOEW S45C| 2 0 | . M8x20L
32 HARDVARE HEXAGON NUT ' Ss41| 4 8 | M6x1.0P
33| KT24 T-13 | RIGHT CLAHP PAVL PE | 24

34| KT24T-14 |KEY PE | 24

35| KT24T-15 |LEFT CLAHP PAVL PE. | 24

36| KT24T-16 | SPRING | SWPB | 2 4

37| KT24 T-17 | ROUND PLATE COVER ss41{ 1

38| KT.24 T-18 | WIRING CASE ss41| 1

39| KT24 T-19 | MAGAZINE BRACKET ss41| 1

40| KT24T-20 | HOTOR BEARING HOVSE FC20| 1

41| KT24T-21 | AUTOMATIC COVER ss41| 1

42| KT24T-22 |BEARING PLATE COVER ss41| 1

43| KT24T-23 | AUTOMATIC CAMROL PLATE | Ss41| 1

44| KT24T-24 | AUTOMATIC BALL PLATE ss41| 1

45| KT24T-25 | AUTOMATIC USE VASHERS ss41| 4

46| KT24T-26 | VASHERS ss41| 1

47| KT24T-27 |BRACKET SHAFT PLATEE ss41| 1

48| KT24 T-28 | AUTOMATIC MOLD PLATE PU

b~
v
.,

2




‘Funnel—shape Tool Changer

OO0
SO0

i

M

Electric oou.a.oﬁ:..n
box

or test.

Solenoid
valve switch,

T

|
_ |
Driving motor:

Voltage:110V

o:..w:..aod
Ratlo: 1/26

Electric material:
1 Terminal
row, |
2 Aluminium|
= plate. Electric wirlng box
P
3 1:”5»:9_. S Zliotor pondeneer (L 1-EmRookzg Yire:
o - R B |\ -
4 | terminal. - I % i.s.h.“ I /
Une fixing ™ R 1 neEEE=
5 basa. @ —v:l— PIIE) ._ﬂ_w&_nua& _ .
Lashing D) D
6 cord,| DR Ut | [V W] 5] bl el = xa;
HIENEIEIRIBIR
] i
4
g
R
r zo_fw%.:on

magnetic
on, the cylin
retracts.

¢!
der

doesn’t act, the

Yhen the cylider

light of

gnetio
switch is still ON,

! 1\

s on,

e oylinder
orwards. 4

A\ 1 4
[
Motor's proximity switch functions:

While lighting ON here,
%l'n.o..o_. stops.
While lighting ON here,
.@. £ — motor Tane,

[Because motor isn’t equipped with
brake, customer no.JS: o {nstall

the eleotronic brake

oraw ¥o|  HDW—02A
DRAW e [Electric wiring diagran.
MODEL BT—40

HAND WHEEL

INDUSTRY CO., LTD.




HAND WHEEL INDUSTRY CO.. LTD.

ILLUSTRATION FOR MECHANICAL CONTINUOUS
ACTION OF FUNNEL-SHAPE TQOIl. CHANGER

1st: At motionless state, the proximity switch of the driving

motor lights upon the semi-circle.
At this time., the lfght of proximity switch A is of f and

there is tool-section action. (clockwise rotation or
counter-clockwise rotation)

2st: At stand-by state for tool change. the spindle is in the

position of tool change.
At this time, the llght of magnetlc swltch C of cylinder

is on.




HAND WHEEL INDUSTRY CO.. LTD.

ILLUSTRATION FOR MECHANICAL CONTINUOUS
ACTION OF FUNNEIL-SHAPE TOOIl. CHANGER

3st: At tool change state, cylinder moves the tool disc to the

central position of spinlde.
AT the time, the light of magnetic switch B of cylinder

is on..

A
)
_
|

[
l

4st: At tool change state, after the spindle drops to clamp the
tool, the singal light of spindle is on to inform next’

action.

A




HAND WHEEL INDUSTRY CO.., LTD.

ILLUSTRATION FOR MECHANICAL CONTINUOUS
ACTION OF FUNNEL-SHAPE TOOIl. CHANGER

5st: At tool retraction state, the spindle is motionless.
Cylinder moves the tool disc back to the postion of the
Ist action to complete tool change action.
On the contrary, when there is tool on the spindle and
there is no tool in the clamp, the spindle raises and the
tool disc returns to original Ist action after the tool
disc is moved to the spindle center to clamp tool.

200N
o ol S '
:@gﬁ —




HAND WHELL INDUSTRY CO.,

LTD.
MA INTENANCE JTLLUSTRATION OF TOQOI. CHANGER

Using Instructions:

When correcting the tool changer, please first fix the A part on the spindle head,

A place the B part on the rear of tool disc’s clamping arm, move the cylinder's
.*332}15:153 tool-pushing disc to the center of spindle and then test if C arbor can go through
the A and B. If A and B are not in alignment, C arbor can't go through then.
At this time, please slightly loosen the 2nd position of bolt and move the tool
changer forwards or backwards or adjust the 3rd thread position of cylinder and
move the tool changer forwards or backwards to make them align.If they still can't
align, please loosen the 4th position of bolt to make the tool disc be pulled
forwards or backwards so that they will align and tool correction will be

1D

completed.

replacemeent of the clamping arm is completed.

backwards, if customer thinks it moves
too fast or slovly, please adjust the

the backward knob M to reach your
required speed.

make tool retract but the tool can't retract
due to small travel, please adjust the
distance of spindle lifting block.

— .| When tool changer and spindle
8) % are coordinated to be corrected, >
please first adjust the movable
(8)mtargement  door's roller to higher position
5 and remove the movable door.
After it's completed,return
it to mormal state.

forward knob J, the buffer knob L and !_
]

clamping arm and take dovn F part and H part. For replacing with new clamping arm,

E\D% When the clamping arm is damaged, please first loosen G bolt, remov D pért or E
please first fix well the clamping arm and spring and then put the tool handle

m into the clamping arm to prop open it to make the positioning key be able to be
@ ! é installed and fixed. After that, tighten all bolts and remove the tool handle. The

(4)
Vhen tool changer's disc move forwards or ,___ VL

When the tool rod coordinating with spindle wants to mi\ |

s | 20 |
.. FORWARD TRAVEL.
Q . RETRACTING HIGHEST POSITION. .
T Q [T 1
- d
: CIR
1 HGHER
RELLXR. -
.1 X1 —i !
——tnl »
| ¥0 clV

— 10 —



[#1] POWER SUPPLY.
1 #A #B 1¢ 110VAC 60Hz

i NFBO ‘
2 O> e ELgCTRq.NIc
MCB1 R2
. Lr
3 0 O ! [ #17 START
Py R2 CONDENSER.
4 ——S 0150 8 11
5 R1
6
7 M1
CHANGE
TOOLS MOTOR.
8 110V 60W
60HZ 1.4A
9
10
11
12 INSCRIPTION:RELAYCROSSLINE NEEDS
COSMOTROM BURNIG POINE ELIMINATER.
13
14
15
MP1
16 5 O—— > #R1
17 5 O > #T1
18
19
% HDW-—-04A
WIRING
20 NEME DIAGRAM.
HAND WHEEL
INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

11 —




[#2]

#R1 4T1
22 csi
PL1 :
23 |#R2 ¥ SOURCE OF ELECTRICITY.
110V
24 [POWER SUPPLY | POWER SUPPLY.
: 24V
25
#+ #-
26
27 [ 1F } BAND—PASSFILTER.
R3 T2
28 A | PLC PLC KEYER.
AFP—12216
29
: YO R1 -
CHANGE TOOLS MOTOR
30 -0 O %5 —O— CIRCUMIOVIAL/
BRAKE NORSE POWER.-
Y1 R2
31 -0 O— O— CHANGE TOOLS MOTOR
CW/CCHW.
32 - —
33 |- | —
- v4 PL2
34 » —5 O— i < SETTLED LAMP.
’ Y5 R5
35 —0 O— 5 O— CYLINDE FORWARD SENSOR.
Y6 R6
36 -0 O— Y6 O— CYLINDE BACKWARD SENSOR.
37
V V
38 #R2 #T1
39
| HDW-—04A
: WIRING
40 NEME| "™ DIAGRAM.
HAND WHEEL
INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

— 12 —




44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55 -

56

57

58

59

60

#+
/ /N PLC INPUT
Jl«; coM(~)
cs2
-0 O 50 o X0 HAND/AUTOMATIC
PB1
O O ra —o X1 AUTOMATIC MOTION
PB2 START.
»—————O"'b o X2 STOP.
#X2
cs3
5o =3 o> X3 ONE TOUCH/
oS4 # CONTINUOUS.
5o > X4 |CHANGE TOOLS MOTOR
PB3 #X4 CW/CCW.
50— 5 O~ X5 |CHANGE TOOLS MOTOR
PB4 #X START.
—0 O —©- X6 |CYLINDER FORWARD
PB5 #X6 SOLNOID VALVE.
00 X7 ©- X7 |CYLINDER BACKWARD
X1 SOLNOID VALVE.
—0 O 5 —O X8 SETTLED /SPECIAL
st #X CHECK ‘SENSOR.
00 X0 —O- X9  |FORWARD -SWITCH.
Ls2 .
—0 O XA —O- XA |BACKWARD SWITCH.
cs5
O O- e Jﬁ XC |NO.1 & NO.2 CHANGE.
R5 SV1
] | ¢—J\/—é- MACHINE TOOLS USE FORWARD
VALVE. :
R6 sv2
i1 —&—/\/—©- MACHINE TOOLS USE BACKWARD
VALVE. .
% HDW-—04A
\V/ \% WIRING :
NEME DIAGRAM.
#=  #t HAND WHEEL

INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

13 —




HAND WHEEL INDUSTRY CO., LTD.

SEQUENCE CHART OF ACTIONS.

> | |
.mm B _|. L R B R T A
L - R -
o .
TII — — e — — — — o] — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
B A A ity Aoy
m _ _ |
< | g | R LU BN DEUE RN I
0
z || _ 1 g
@) |
2
O .
_ ; a = =]
s | B% | 85 | 25 | Ba. | BB,
- E B 7 = Z ez n 28 nHS
QS B =z & &) - LML
o = n 3 = A7 Aum& o5 <
= n o = o> oLs
Ay = /K F M = A TDD
s § | 85 | & | B | gEs | fee
Sl g | ES | d |8 ||
% O O MPEU MBS
-
o + .
B ! ..1 2 i 2
= =l W N N > >
A — — N N

HOW-05

14 —



oM FWIXEA K6
ADD:26 41ST RD, TAICHUNG IND. PARK, TAICHUNG, TATVANROL.
TEL:H86-4-358-0007(REP) FAZ886-1-358-2549



	Operting Instructions Carousel.pdf
	2

